
January 2026  

 
EARLY CLOSING TIMES FOR 2026/2027 (5787) 

 
Please note that there may be some changes or additions to these dates. 

Any amendments will be published in the school newsletter. 
 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 *N - Y2  Y3 - Y6 

Friday 4th September 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Friday 11th September (erev Rosh Hashanah) 12.20pm 12.30pm 

Friday 18th September 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Fridays 25th September & 2nd October School closed - Succos 

Fridays 9th October - 20th November 12.20pm 12.30pm 

Wednesday 25th November (parents’ evening) 2.50pm 3.00pm 

Friday 27th November 12.20pm 12.30pm 

Tuesday 1st December (parents’ evening) 2.50pm 3.00pm 

Friday 4th December 12.20pm 12.30pm 

Monday 7th - Thursday 10th December (Chanukah) 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Fridays 11th & 18th December 12.20pm 12.30pm 

 
* please see separate information sheet for Nursery times at the beginning of term 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2027 N - Y2 Y3 - Y6 

Fridays 8th January - 12th February 12.20pm 12.30pm 

Friday 19th February School closed - half term 

Fridays 26th February - 19th March 12.20pm 12.30pm 

Tuesday 23rd March (Purim - school opens 10.00am) 11.50am 12.00noon 

Friday 26th March School closed - Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 31st March (parents’ evening) 2.50pm 3.00pm 

Friday 2nd April 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Tuesday 6th April (parents’ evening) 2.50pm 3.00pm 

Friday 9th April 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Friday 16th April (last day of term) 12.20pm 12.30pm 

 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2027 N - Y2 Y3 - Y6 

Fridays 7th May - Friday 4th June 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Friday 11th June School closed - half term 

Fridays 18th June - Friday 16th July 3.20pm 3.30pm 

Friday 23rd July (last day of term) 12.20pm 12.30pm 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


